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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

GROUP D GIRLS 1M

Eleonora Ceretto (2012) -- wvz zoetermeer 1

401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 23,80 23,80  Inward Dive

202C 1 1,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 5,5   11,5 17,25 41,05  Back Somersault

201A 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 67,40  Back Dive

5201A 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 26,25 93,65  Backwards Jump with 1/2 twist

Sureka Bierman Kerklaan (2012) -- wvz zoetermeer 2

201A 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 30,60 30,60  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 20,00 50,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1,6 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 73,80  Reverse Dive

5111A 1 1,8 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 19,80 93,60  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Bieke De Beenhouwer (2011) -- KAZSC 3

101B 1 1,3 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 15,60 15,60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 41,95  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,5 18,90 60,85  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 21,60 82,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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GROUP C GIRLS 1M

Mare de Wilde (2009) -- GZVNeptunus 1

201A 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 26,35  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 18,90 45,25  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 34,85 80,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 30,80 110,90  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 146,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ottilie Corcutt (2010) -- JSDSZ #2010018262

5111A 1 1,8 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,5 5,0   15,5 27,90 27,90  Forward Dive ½ Twist

101B 1 1,3 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 24,70 52,60  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 24,80 77,40  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 30,00 107,40  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,5   16,0 27,20 134,60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

GROUP B GIRLS 1M

Aiden Wallegie (2007) -- wvz zoetermeer 1

103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 49,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 34,10 83,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 1 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 7,0   16,5 29,70 113,30  Forward Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 34,10 147,40  Forward Double Somersault

Selina Hülters (2008) -- wvz zoetermeer 2

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 36,30 36,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,5 2,5   6,5 10,40 46,70 2Back Dive

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 34,10 80,80  Forward Double Somersault

302B 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,5   13,5 22,95 103,75  Reverse Somersault

5111A 1 1,8 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 6,0   16,5 29,70 133,45  Forward Dive ½ Twist
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Helena Mirecki (2008) -- KAZSC #AZSC/...../083

101B 1 1,3 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,5   15,5 20,15 20,15  Forward Dive

201A 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 43,10  Back Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5   17,5 24,50 67,60  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 93,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 3,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 113,45  Back Somersault

Kyra van der Meer (2008) -- wvz zoetermeer 4

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,0   15,5 20,15 20,15  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 3,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 21,00 41,15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 18,40 59,55  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 24,00 83,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 1 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,0 25,20 108,75  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Manuela Pourbaix (2007) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 5

101C 1 1,2 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 17,40 17,40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,5 18,90 36,30  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 23,80 60,10  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 2,0   9,0 16,20 76,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 98,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Valentine Boucquey (2008) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 6

101C 1 1,2 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 6,0   14,5 17,40 17,40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 38,40  Inward Dive

5411B 1 1,7 1,5 3,0 2,0 3,0 0,0   6,5 11,05 49,45  Inward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 19,55 69,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 88,20  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Melissa van `t Wout (2005) -- JSDSZ #2005042621

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 27,20 58,65  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 40,95 99,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,0 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,5   10,5 25,20 124,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 3,5 5,0 3,5 5,0 4,0   12,5 30,00 154,80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Lindsey van Krieken (2006) -- JSDSZ #2006036292

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,5   14,5 24,65 24,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 24,00 48,65  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,0 22,10 70,75  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2,2 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,5 29,70 100,45  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,5 27,50 127,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

GROUP A BOYS 1M

Florian Prins (2005) -- JSDSZ #2005004031

301B 1 1,7 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,5 33,15 33,15  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,0   17,5 26,25 59,40  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 39,60 99,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 135,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 39,90 175,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

ALL IN WOMEN 1M

Melissa van `t Wout (2005) -- JSDSZ #2005042621
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ALL IN WOMEN 1M

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 34,50 68,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 26,40 94,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   19,5 29,25 123,75  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 161,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lore Beertens (1998) -- GZVNeptunus 2

201A 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 22,10 22,10  Back Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 31,50 53,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 84,20  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 38,50 122,70  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0   15,0 33,00 155,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Aiden Wallegie (2007) -- wvz zoetermeer 3

104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 36,30 36,30  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 22,00 58,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 84,65  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 38,50 123,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 3,0 5,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 29,40 152,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lindsey van Krieken (2006) -- JSDSZ #2006036294

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 29,70 29,70  Forward Double Somersault

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 58,50  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 6,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 25,50 84,00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 37,40 121,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5   17,0 28,90 150,30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Lauren Verleysen (1997) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club #RGSC/21012/975

201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 20,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 51,45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 80,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 116,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 1,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 24,20 140,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ottilie Corcutt (2010) -- JSDSZ #2010018266

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 24,70 24,70  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 51,10  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,5 26,35 77,45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 30,00 107,45  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 29,70 137,15  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Anaïs van Poppel (1999) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 7

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 20,80 20,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 45,55  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 32,30 77,85  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 25,20 103,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 21,60 124,65  Reverse Dive

Mare de Wilde (2009) -- GZVNeptunus 8

201A 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   19,0 32,30 32,30  Back Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 21,60 53,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

301B 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,5 21,25 75,15  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2,2 3,5 2,5 3,0 2,0 3,0   8,5 18,70 93,85  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 123,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Marthe Hoskens (2001) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club #RGSC/21016/019

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 21,60 52,20  Reverse Dive

201A 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,5 29,75 81,95  Back Dive

5132D 1 2,2 3,5 1,5 2,5 2,5 2,5   7,5 16,50 98,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 24,75 123,20  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Alessia Thais Berardi (1986) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 10

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 25,50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 26,40 51,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 27,75 79,65  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,0 4,0   10,5 16,80 96,45  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 21,60 118,05  Back Dive ½ Twist

Céline delneste (1980) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 11

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 19,50 19,50  Forward Dive

201A 1 1,7 4,0 5,0 3,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 19,55 39,05  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   16,0 27,20 66,25  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 21,70 87,95  Inward Dive

5111B 1 1,7 3,5 1,5 4,0 3,0 3,0   9,5 16,15 104,10  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Liam De Rechter (2001) -- KAZSC #AZSC/10837/011

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 39,00 73,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 44,10 117,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 42,90 160,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 42,90 202,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 49,20 252,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Florian Prins (2005) -- JSDSZ #2005004032

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0   19,0 41,80 41,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 40,80 82,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,5 33,35 115,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 36,75 152,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 34,65 187,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 38,50 225,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jerry Lefebvre (1981) -- Royal Ghent Swimming Club #RGSC/377/813

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,0   17,0 39,10 39,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 4,0   14,0 30,80 69,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 42,90 112,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 1 1,7 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 145,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 33,60 179,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 216,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dries Laukens (1995) -- KAZSC #AZSC/11153/954

105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   18,0 46,80 46,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 31,05 77,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,5   13,5 32,40 110,25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 37,20 147,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5   18,5 40,70 188,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2,6 3,5 2,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 27,30 215,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Oscar Kneip (2003) -- Royal Brussels Poseidon 5

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   18,0 27,00 55,05  Inward Dive

301A 1 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 27,90 82,95  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   16,0 28,80 111,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 2,0 4,5 3,5 2,5 2,0   8,0 16,00 127,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 3,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,5 20,90 148,65  Forward Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

GROUP D GIRLS 3M
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GROUP D GIRLS 3M

Sureka Bierman Kerklaan (2012) -- wvz zoetermeer 1

101A 3 1,6 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward Dive

201A 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 20,90 51,30  Back Dive

103C 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 76,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,5 20,70 96,75  Reverse Dive

Eleonora Ceretto (2012) -- wvz zoetermeer 2

101A 3 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,5 23,20 23,20  Forward Dive

5201A 3 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,0   17,0 25,50 48,70  Backwards Jump with 1/2 twist

401C 3 1,3 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 14,95 63,65  Inward Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 18,75 82,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Mare de Wilde (2009) -- GZVNeptunus 1

201A 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 32,30 32,30  Back Dive

101B 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 23,25 55,55  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 25,20 80,75  Inward Dive

403B 3 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   16,5 34,65 115,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 28,00 143,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ottilie Corcutt (2010) -- JSDSZ #2010018262

5111A 3 2,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 22,00 22,00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

101B 3 1,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,5 6,5   20,0 30,00 52,00  Forward Dive

201B 3 1,8 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 34,20 86,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 26,60 112,80  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 18,90 131,70  Inward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

GROUP B GIRLS 3M

Aiden Wallegie (2007) -- wvz zoetermeer 1

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,5 29,70 29,70  Back Dive

404C 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 39,60 69,30  Inward Double Somersault

5111A 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 30,00 99,30  Forward Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,0 28,60 127,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 3,0 5,5   13,5 27,00 154,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Selina Hülters (2008) -- wvz zoetermeer 2

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 33,30 33,30  Back Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 24,70 58,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 19,95 77,95  Reverse Dive

404C 3 2,4 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 26,40 104,35  Inward Double Somersault

302B 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,5   15,5 27,90 132,25  Reverse Somersault

Kyra van der Meer (2008) -- wvz zoetermeer 3

401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 23,80 23,80  Inward Dive

101B 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 22,50 46,30  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 28,05 74,35  Back Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 21,60 95,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 18,90 114,85  Reverse Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

GROUP A GIRLS 3M

Melissa van `t Wout (2005) -- JSDSZ #2005042621

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5   21,0 39,90 71,10  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

GROUP A GIRLS 3M

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   18,5 44,40 115,50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 40,80 156,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,0   10,5 29,40 185,70  Back 2½ Somersaults

Lindsey van Krieken (2006) -- JSDSZ #2006036292

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 27,90 56,70  Back Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 32,30 89,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 123,20  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 31,00 154,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 6 / 8 16:05,  dimanche 1 mai 2022

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

GROUP A BOYS 3M

Florian Prins (2005) -- JSDSZ #2005004031

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 37,05 67,45  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 105,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,0 37,40 142,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 182,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

ALL IN WOMEN 3M

Melissa van `t Wout (2005) -- JSDSZ #2005042621

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 43,20 43,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 44,80 88,00  Back 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2,3 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5   19,0 43,70 131,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 165,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 43,20 209,10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lore Beertens (1998) -- GZVNeptunus 2

201A 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 33,25 33,25  Back Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 37,00 70,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1,9 5,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 6,0   13,5 25,65 95,90  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2,4 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 27,60 123,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 161,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lindsey van Krieken (2006) -- JSDSZ #2006036293

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 26,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 31,50 57,90  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 33,25 91,15  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 34,20 125,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 35,00 160,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Aiden Wallegie (2007) -- wvz zoetermeer 4

301B 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 30,40 30,40  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 26,10 56,50  Back Dive

404C 3 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,0 33,60 90,10  Inward Double Somersault

105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 27,50 117,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

